

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts**

775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

**Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-132 Kings Canyon Road Drainage & Sidewalk**

**Date and Time of Opening: May 7, 2015 @ 2:10 p.m.**

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
			V & C Construction		Justin Wilson Construction		Sierra View Equipment		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1		1		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
<b>Base Bid Items - Schedule A</b>									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Remove Existing Material, Asphalt Concrete, Curb/Gutter & Sidewalk (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
4	Type 1 Curb & Gutter (SC 6.1.5)	410	LF	\$22.00	\$9,020.00	\$35.00	\$14,350.00	\$30.00	\$12,300.00
5	Type A Sidewalk (SC 6.1.6)	2000	SF	\$5.25	\$10,500.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00
6	Type 1 Driveway Apron (SC 6.1.7)	675	SF	\$8.50	\$5,737.50	\$9.50	\$6,412.50	\$7.00	\$4,725.00
7	Valley Gutter & Spandrel (SC 6.1.8)	1000	SF	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00
8	Curb Ramp (SC 6.1.9)	310	SF	\$16.00	\$4,960.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$12.00	\$3,720.00
9	Berm & Rock Mulch (SC 6.1.10)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Raise Sewer MH Frame (SC 6.1.11)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
11	Raise Water Valve Box (SC 6.1.12)	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
12	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 5 inches thick on 6 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base (SC 6.1.13)	1500	SF	\$7.25	\$10,875.00	\$9.50	\$14,250.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
13	Signs (SC 6.1.14)	3	EA	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
14	All Pavement Markings (SC 6.1.15)	1	LS	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	Relocate Mail Box (SC 6.1.16)	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	<b>Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)</b>				\$72,292.500		\$77,912.500		\$86,545.000
<b>Total Bid Price written in words? y/n</b>									
				Y		Y		Y	
<b>Bidder Information provided? y/n</b>									
				Y		Y		Y	
<b>Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none</b>									
				5% & 1%		5%, 1% & OTHER		5% & 1%	
<b>Attachment C Documentation</b>									
				N		N		N	
<b>Bid Document executed? y/n</b>									
				Y		Y		Y	
<b>END OF DOCUMENT</b>									

\*\*\*\* Non responsive\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*Mathematical Error\*\*\*\*

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts**

775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

**Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-132 Kings Canyon Road Drainage & Sidewalk**

**Date and Time of Opening: May 7, 2015 @ 2:10 p.m.**

Description			Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6	
			ARMAC Construction		Horizon Construction			
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%			
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1			
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
<b>Base Bid Items - Schedule A</b>								
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,035.00	\$7,035.00	\$0.00
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$2,110.00	\$2,110.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
3	Remove Existing Material, Asphalt Concrete, Curb/Gutter & Sidewalk (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$18,975.00	\$18,975.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
4	Type 1 Curb & Gutter (SC 6.1.5)	410	LF	\$24.00	\$9,840.00	\$29.00	\$11,890.00	\$0.00
5	Type A Sidewalk (SC 6.1.6)	2000	SF	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$7.25	\$14,500.00	\$0.00
6	Type 1 Driveway Apron (SC 6.1.7)	675	SF	\$9.00	\$6,075.00	\$11.00	\$7,425.00	\$0.00
7	Valley Gutter & Spandrel (SC 6.1.8)	1000	SF	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$11.50	\$11,500.00	\$0.00
8	Curb Ramp (SC 6.1.9)	310	SF	\$12.00	\$3,720.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00	\$0.00
9	Berm & Rock Mulch (SC 6.1.10)	1	LS	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
10	Raise Sewer MH Frame (SC 6.1.11)	1	EA	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$0.00
11	Raise Water Valve Box (SC 6.1.12)	2	EA	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$0.00
12	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 5 inches thick on 6 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base (SC 6.1.13)	1500	SF	\$7.20	\$10,800.00	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$0.00
13	Signs (SC 6.1.14)	3	EA	\$490.00	\$1,470.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
14	All Pavement Markings (SC 6.1.15)	1	LS	\$2,590.00	\$2,590.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
15	Relocate Mail Box (SC 6.1.16)	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$0.00
16	<b>Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)</b>				\$95,625.000	\$97,700.000		\$0.000
<b>Total Bid Price written in words? y/n</b>								
				Y	Y	Y		
<b>Bidder Information provided? y/n</b>								
				Y	Y	Y		
<b>Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none</b>								
				5% & 1%	5%, 1% & OTHER	5%, 1% & OTHER		
<b>Attachment C Documentation</b>								
				Y	N	N		
<b>Bid Document executed? y/n</b>								
				Y	Y	Y		
<b>END OF DOCUMENT</b>								

\*\*\*\* Non responsive\*\*\*\*